
Activities Start End Location Activity Start End Length Location Activity Start End Length Location Activity Start End Length Location
Gates	Open 5:30	PM Registration 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 2nd	Floor Registration 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 2nd	Floor Registration 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 2nd	Floor
Registration 6:00	PM 7:30	PM 2nd	Floor Tech 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 Shed Tech 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 Shed Tech 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 Shed
Tech	Insp 6:00	PM 7:30	PM Shed Inst.	Mtg 7:30	AM 8:00	AM 0:30 Classrm Inst.	Mtg 7:30	AM 8:00	AM 0:30 Classrm Inst.	Mtg 7:30	AM 8:00	AM 0:30 Classrm

Drv.		Mtg. 7:45	AM 8:15	AM 0:30 Podium Drv.		Mtg. 7:45	AM 8:15	AM 0:30 Podium Drv.		Mtg. 7:45	AM 8:15	AM 0:30 Podium
Inst/Stu	Pair 8:15	AM 8:30	AM 0:15 Podium Inst/Stu	Pair 8:15	AM 8:30	AM 0:15 Podium Inst/Stu	Pair 8:15	AM 8:30	AM 0:15 Podium
Green	Class 8:30	AM 9:15	AM 0:45 Classrm Green	Class 8:30	AM 9:10	AM 0:40 Classrm Blue	Class 8:30	AM 9:00	AM 0:30 Classrm
Blue	Class 9:15	AM 10:00	AM 0:45 Classrm White	Class 9:10	AM 9:40	AM 0:30 Classrm Green	Class 9:15	AM 9:45	AM 0:30 Classrm
White	Class 11:15	AM 12:00	PM 0:45 Classrm Blue	Class 9:40	AM 10:15	AM 0:35 Classrm White	Class 9:45	AM 10:30	AM 0:45 Classrm

Intro	Tech/Reg 11:00	AM 11:45	AM 0:45 Shed
Intro	Class 11:45	AM 12:30	PM 0:45 Classrm

Session Start End Length Staging Session Start End Length Staging Session Start End Length Staging
White 8:30	AM 8:55	AM 0:25 8:20	AM White 8:30	AM 8:55	AM 0:25 8:20	AM Green		 8:30	AM 8:55	AM 0:25 8:20	AM
Black 8:55	AM 9:20	AM 0:25 8:45	AM Black 8:55	AM 9:20	AM 0:25 8:45	AM White		 8:55	AM 9:20	AM 0:25 8:45	AM
Red 9:20	AM 9:45	AM 0:25 9:10	AM Red 9:20	AM 9:45	AM 0:25 9:10	AM Blue		 9:20	AM 9:45	AM 0:25 9:10	AM
Break 9:45	AM 9:55	AM 0:10 Break 9:45	AM 9:55	AM 0:10 Black 9:55	AM 10:15	AM 0:20 9:45	AM
Green 9:55	AM 10:20	AM 0:25 9:45	AM Green 9:55	AM 10:15	AM 0:20 9:45	AM Red 10:15	AM 10:35	AM 0:20 10:05	AM
White		 10:20	AM 10:45	AM 0:25 10:10	AM White 10:15	AM 10:35	AM 0:20 10:05	AM Break 9:45	AM 9:55	AM 0:10
Blue		 10:45	AM 11:10	AM 0:25 10:35	AM Blue 10:35	AM 11:00	AM 0:25 10:25	AM Green		 10:35	AM 11:00	AM 0:25 10:25	AM
Black 11:10	AM 11:35	AM 0:25 11:00	AM Black 11:00	AM 11:25	AM 0:25 10:50	AM Lunch 11:00	AM 12:00	PM 1:00
Red 11:35	AM 12:00	PM 0:25 11:25	AM Red 11:25	AM 11:50	AM 0:25 11:15	AM Blue		 12:00	PM 12:25	PM 0:25 11:50	AM
Lunch 12:00	PM 1:00	PM 1:00 Lunch 11:50	AM 12:50	PM 1:00 White 12:25	PM 12:50	PM 0:25 12:15	PM
Green 1:00	PM 1:20	PM 0:20 12:50	PM Intro 12:50	PM 1:15	PM 0:25 12:40	PM Red 12:50	PM 1:15	PM 0:25 12:40	PM
White 1:20	PM 1:40	PM 0:20 1:10	PM Green 1:15	PM 1:35	PM 0:20 1:05	PM Black 1:15	PM 1:40	PM 0:25 1:05	PM
Blue		 1:40	PM 2:00	PM 0:20 1:30	PM White		 1:35	PM 1:55	PM 0:20 1:25	PM Green 1:40	PM 2:00	PM 0:20 1:30	PM
Black 2:00	PM 2:20	PM 0:20 1:50	PM Blue		 1:55	PM 2:15	PM 0:20 1:45	PM White		 2:00	PM 2:20	PM 0:20 1:50	PM
Red 2:20	PM 2:45	PM 0:25 2:10	PM Black 2:15	PM 2:35	PM 0:20 2:05	PM Blue		 2:20	PM 2:45	PM 0:25 2:10	PM

DE	Volunter	Coord,	Lelon	Eason,	Boxster	#337 Break 2:45	PM 2:50	PM 0:05 Red 2:35	PM 2:55	PM 0:20 2:25	PM Break 2:45	PM 2:55	PM 0:10
Green 2:50	PM 3:10	PM 0:20 2:40	PM Break 2:55	PM 3:00	PM 0:05 Red 2:55	PM 3:15	PM 0:20 2:45	PM
White 3:10	PM 3:35	PM 0:25 3:00	PM Green 3:00	PM 3:20	PM 0:20 2:50	PM Black 3:15	PM 3:35	PM 0:20 3:05	PM
Blue 3:35	PM 3:55	PM 0:20 3:25	PM White		 3:20	PM 3:40	PM 0:20 3:10	PM Green 3:35	PM 4:00	PM 0:25 3:25	PM
Black 3:55	PM 4:20	PM 0:25 3:45	PM Blue		 3:40	PM 4:00	PM 0:20 3:30	PM White 4:00	PM 4:20	PM 0:20 3:50	PM
Red 4:20	PM 4:45	PM 0:25 4:10	PM Black 4:00	PM 4:20	PM 0:20 3:50	PM Blue 4:20	PM 4:40	PM 0:20 4:10	PM
Blue 4:45	PM 5:05	PM 0:20 4:35	PM Red 4:20	PM 4:45	PM 0:25 4:10	PM Black 4:40	PM 5:05	PM 0:25 4:30	PM
Break 5:05	PM 5:10	PM 0:05 Blue		 4:45	PM 5:05	PM 0:20 4:35	PM Red 5:05	PM 5:30	PM 0:25 4:55	PM

Web	App: Green 5:10	PM 5:30	PM 0:20 5:00	PM Break 5:05	PM 5:10	PM 0:05
Green 5:10	PM 5:30	PM 0:20 5:00	PM

DE	Chief	Instr,	Tim	Ashbridge,	M3	#046

FridayThurs

PCA	First	Settlers	Region
Spring	2018	VIR	High	Performance	Driver	Education	Event	-	Virginia	International	Raceway

Saturday Sunday

Daily	Parade		Laps
During	Lunch,	15-20	minutes,	$10	Donation
Listen	for	announcements	to	Grid

FSR	TRACK	CONTACTS
DE	Chair,	Marco	Estrada,	M3	#5

myTrackKeeper.com
TrackKeeper	iOS	App

DE	Reg,		Scott	Hoffman,	Cayman	S	#75
DE	Tech,	Chris	Stanley,	911	#93
DE	Steward,	Alan	Wilhite,	911	Turbo	#7

Zone	2		Advanced	Group	DE,	22-24	June,	VIR	Full
Future	FSR	&	Zone	2	HPDEs

PCA	FSR	Fall	HPDE,	October	19-20,	VIR	Full
TrackKeeper	Event	Schedule	App

Download	iOS	TrackKeeper	App

DE	Saftey,	Mark	Hugel,	911	#77

Activities Start End Location Activity Start End Length Location Activity Start End Length Location Activity Start End Length Location
Gates	Open 5:30	PM Registration 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 2nd	Floor Registration 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 2nd	Floor Registration 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 2nd	Floor
Registration 6:00	PM 7:30	PM 2nd	Floor Tech 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 Shed Tech 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 Shed Tech 6:30	AM 7:30	AM 1:00 Shed
Tech	Insp 6:00	PM 7:30	PM Shed Inst.	Mtg 7:30	AM 8:00	AM 0:30 Classrm Inst.	Mtg 7:30	AM 8:00	AM 0:30 Classrm Inst.	Mtg 7:30	AM 8:00	AM 0:30 Classrm

Drv.		Mtg. 7:45	AM 8:15	AM 0:30 Podium Drv.		Mtg. 7:45	AM 8:15	AM 0:30 Podium Drv.		Mtg. 7:45	AM 8:15	AM 0:30 Podium
Inst/Stu	Pair 8:15	AM 8:30	AM 0:15 Podium Inst/Stu	Pair 8:15	AM 8:30	AM 0:15 Podium Inst/Stu	Pair 8:15	AM 8:30	AM 0:15 Podium
Green	Class 8:30	AM 9:15	AM 0:45 Classrm Green	Class 8:30	AM 9:10	AM 0:40 Classrm Blue	Class 8:30	AM 9:00	AM 0:30 Classrm
Blue	Class 9:15	AM 10:00	AM 0:45 Classrm White	Class 9:10	AM 9:40	AM 0:30 Classrm Green	Class 9:15	AM 9:45	AM 0:30 Classrm
White	Class 11:15	AM 12:00	PM 0:45 Classrm Blue	Class 9:40	AM 10:15	AM 0:35 Classrm White	Class 9:45	AM 10:30	AM 0:45 Classrm

Intro	Tech/Reg 11:00	AM 11:45	AM 0:45 Shed
Intro	Class 11:50	AM 12:30	PM 0:40 Classrm

Session Start End Length Staging Session Start End Length Staging Session Start End Length Staging
White 8:30	AM 8:55	AM 0:25 8:20	AM White 8:30	AM 8:55	AM 0:25 8:20	AM Green		 8:30	AM 8:55	AM 0:25 8:20	AM
Black 8:55	AM 9:20	AM 0:25 8:45	AM Black 8:55	AM 9:20	AM 0:25 8:45	AM White		 8:55	AM 9:20	AM 0:25 8:45	AM
Red 9:20	AM 9:45	AM 0:25 9:10	AM Red 9:20	AM 9:45	AM 0:25 9:10	AM Blue		 9:20	AM 9:45	AM 0:25 9:10	AM
Break 9:45	AM 9:55	AM 0:10 Break 9:45	AM 9:55	AM 0:10 Black 9:55	AM 10:15	AM 0:20 9:45	AM
Green 9:55	AM 10:20	AM 0:25 9:45	AM Green 9:55	AM 10:15	AM 0:20 9:45	AM Red 10:15	AM 10:35	AM 0:20 10:05	AM
White		 10:20	AM 10:45	AM 0:25 10:10	AM White 10:15	AM 10:35	AM 0:20 10:05	AM Break 9:45	AM 9:55	AM 0:10
Blue		 10:45	AM 11:10	AM 0:25 10:35	AM Blue 10:35	AM 11:00	AM 0:25 10:25	AM Green		 10:35	AM 11:00	AM 0:25 10:25	AM
Black 11:10	AM 11:35	AM 0:25 11:00	AM Black 11:00	AM 11:25	AM 0:25 10:50	AM Lunch 11:00	AM 12:00	PM 1:00
Red 11:35	AM 12:00	PM 0:25 11:25	AM Red 11:25	AM 11:50	AM 0:25 11:15	AM Blue		 12:00	PM 12:25	PM 0:25 11:50	AM
Lunch 12:00	PM 1:00	PM 1:00 Lunch 11:50	AM 12:50	PM 1:00 White 12:25	PM 12:50	PM 0:25 12:15	PM
Green 1:00	PM 1:20	PM 0:20 12:50	PM Intro 12:50	PM 1:15	PM 0:25 12:40	PM Red 12:50	PM 1:15	PM 0:25 12:40	PM
White 1:20	PM 1:40	PM 0:20 1:10	PM Green 1:15	PM 1:35	PM 0:20 1:05	PM Black 1:15	PM 1:40	PM 0:25 1:05	PM
Blue		 1:40	PM 2:00	PM 0:20 1:30	PM White		 1:35	PM 1:55	PM 0:20 1:25	PM Green 1:40	PM 2:00	PM 0:20 1:30	PM
Black 2:00	PM 2:20	PM 0:20 1:50	PM Blue		 1:55	PM 2:15	PM 0:20 1:45	PM White		 2:00	PM 2:20	PM 0:20 1:50	PM
Red 2:20	PM 2:45	PM 0:25 2:10	PM Black 2:15	PM 2:35	PM 0:20 2:05	PM Blue		 2:20	PM 2:45	PM 0:25 2:10	PM
Break 2:45	PM 2:50	PM 0:05 Red 2:35	PM 2:55	PM 0:20 2:25	PM Break 2:45	PM 2:55	PM 0:10
Green 2:50	PM 3:10	PM 0:20 2:40	PM Break 2:55	PM 3:00	PM 0:05 Red 2:55	PM 3:15	PM 0:20 2:45	PM
White 3:10	PM 3:35	PM 0:25 3:00	PM Green 3:00	PM 3:20	PM 0:20 2:50	PM Black 3:15	PM 3:35	PM 0:20 3:05	PM
Blue 3:35	PM 3:55	PM 0:20 3:25	PM White		 3:20	PM 3:40	PM 0:20 3:10	PM Green 3:35	PM 4:00	PM 0:25 3:25	PM
Black 3:55	PM 4:20	PM 0:25 3:45	PM Blue		 3:40	PM 4:00	PM 0:20 3:30	PM White 4:00	PM 4:20	PM 0:20 3:50	PM
Red 4:20	PM 4:45	PM 0:25 4:10	PM Black 4:00	PM 4:20	PM 0:20 3:50	PM Blue 4:20	PM 4:40	PM 0:20 4:10	PM
Blue 4:45	PM 5:05	PM 0:20 4:35	PM Red 4:20	PM 4:45	PM 0:25 4:10	PM Black 4:40	PM 5:05	PM 0:25 4:30	PM
Break 5:05	PM 5:10	PM 0:05 Blue		 4:45	PM 5:05	PM 0:20 4:35	PM Red 5:05	PM 5:30	PM 0:25 4:55	PM
Green 5:10	PM 5:30	PM 0:20 5:00	PM Break 5:05	PM 5:10	PM 0:05

Green 5:10	PM 5:30	PM 0:20 5:00	PM

Chief	Instr,	Tim	Ashbridge,	no	car

FridayThurs

First	Settlers	Region	PCA
Spring	2017	VIR	High	Performance	Driver	Education	Event	-	Virginia	International	Raceway

Saturday Sunday

Daily	Parade		Laps

During	Lunch,	15-20	minutes,	$10	Donation
Listen	for	announcements	to	Grid

FSR	TRACK	CONTACTS
DE	Chair,	Marco	Estrada,	M3	#5

DE	Reg,		Scott	Hoffman,	Cayman	S	#75
DE	Tech,	Chris	Stanley,	911	#93
DE	Steward,	Alan	Wilhite,	911	Turbo	#7

Download	the	TrackKeeper	app	for	iOS	
Live	Event	Schedule

http://app.mytrackkeeper.com


